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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG ALFONSO Dominguez HS Hellerup FK 1985 R M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE MAGASANIK Jan HS Trekanten København 1977 R M 2.9999 361529 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970 L M 1.26 319544 yes

BÆKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK 2004 R M 1.13 363880 yes

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000 R M 1.8 347164 yes

CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 2.9999 348065 yes

CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 1965 R M 1.24 12062 yes

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 1.6 347860 yes

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005 L M 1.15 396452 yes

ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006 R M 2.9999 423041 yes

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005 R M 1.19 395575 yes

HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003 R M 2.9999 408689 yes

JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK 2001 R M 1.3 314643 Non

KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg 1997 R M 1.1 12012 Non

OXHOLM Stig HS Hellerup FK 1964 R M 1.15 418121 yes

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005 R M 1.11 385112 yes

REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 2005 R M 1.12 401942 yes

RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962 R M 1.26 389702 yes

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 1970 R M 1.19 31146 yes

VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 1979 R M 2.9999 0 yes

VØLUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006 R M 2.9999 407045 yes

WEBERG Jens-Christian HS Glostrup FK 1969 R M 2.9999 312404 yes

  20 Participants (18 present)
 

GBR WADE Oliver Samuel HS Hellerup FK 1999 R M 2.9999 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1998 M 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU PRUNDIS Romulus HS Trekanten København 1993 L M 2.9999 418111 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

6 Nations, 25 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 136.0 DEN KNUDSEN Kenneth SJ KFK Kalundborg M Non

2. 1 003 74.0 DEN JENSEN August Lindstrom HS Hellerup FK M Non

3. 1 006 58.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

4. 1 008 48.0 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK M yes

5. 1 011 36.0 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK M yes

6. 1 012 34.0 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK M yes

7. 1 013 26.0 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK M yes

8. 1 015 24.0 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK M yes

9. 1 015 24.0 DEN OXHOLM Stig HS Hellerup FK M yes

10. 1 019 16.0 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK M yes

11. 1 019 16.0 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

12. 1 024 14.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK M yes

13. 1 026 12.0 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København M yes

14. 1 026 12.0 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 CZE MAGASANIK Jan HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN WEBERG Jens-Christian HS Glostrup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 GBR WADE Oliver Samuel HS Hellerup FK M Non

T 9 000 ARG ALFONSO Dominguez HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK M yes

T 9 000 ROU PRUNDIS Romulus HS Trekanten København M Non

T 9 000 DEN VØLUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes

T 9 000 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
24.02. 22:37

21 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.02. 22:37

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] Danske Nationale Ranglister Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar
Ditlev

DEN KFK Kalundborg 1 V V V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.

BÆKMAND Nicky DEN Hellerup FK 2 2 V 1 4 V V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN Glostrup FK 3 0 3 2 V V 4 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
VØLUND Jonas DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 4 V V V V4 V 5 28 18 0.833 10 2.
OXHOLM Stig DEN Hellerup FK 5 3 V 4 3 V 4 2 24 26 0.333 -2 5.
ENGELSHOLM Magnus DEN Glostrup FK 6 3 2 2 3 2 3 0 15 29 0.000 -14 7.
MAGASANIK Jan CZE Trekanten København 7 3 3 V 4 V V 3 25 26 0.500 -1 3.

Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN Hellerup FK 1 V V 4 V / V 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU
Jakob

DEN Hellerup FK 2 4 V V V / V 4 24 17 0.800 7 2.

ALFONSO Dominguez ARG Hellerup FK 3 3 4 V V / V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
KANIEWSKI Jan POL Aalborg FK 4 V 4 4 1 / 4 1 18 24 0.200 -6 5.
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 2 2 4 V / 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 6.
WEBERG Jens-Christian DEN Glostrup FK 6 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.
RUSZKAI Frank DEN Trekanten København 7 2 2 0 V V / 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.

Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN Hellerup FK 1 V 0 V 4 V V 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim DEN Hellerup FK 2 4 V V4 3 V 3 3 24 25 0.500 -1 5.
CHRISTENSEN Stig DEN Hellerup FK 3 V 3 V V V V 5 28 18 0.833 10 1.
AUERBACH Kim DEN KFK Kalundborg 4 2 3 4 3 V 4 1 21 28 0.167 -7 6.
HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander DEN KFK Kalundborg 5 V V 2 V V 3 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
VERGE Troels DEN Trekanten København 6 1 4 4 4 3 4 0 20 30 0.000 -10 7.
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Glostrup FK 7 2 V 3 V V V 4 25 24 0.667 1 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev KFK Kalundborg 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q

2 DEN VØLUND Jonas KFK Kalundborg 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

2 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig Hellerup FK 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q

4 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth Hellerup FK 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q

5 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob Hellerup FK 4 5 24 17 0.800 7 Q

6 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec Hellerup FK 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q

7 DEN HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander KFK Kalundborg 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q

8 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Glostrup FK 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q

9 ARG ALFONSO Dominguez Hellerup FK 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

10 CZE MAGASANIK Jan Trekanten København 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1 Q

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim Hellerup FK 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1 Q

12 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky Hellerup FK 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

13 DEN RUSZKAI Frank Trekanten København 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

14 DEN OXHOLM Stig Hellerup FK 2 6 24 26 0.333 -2 Q

15 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke Glostrup FK 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

16 POL KANIEWSKI Jan Aalborg FK 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

17 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin KFK Kalundborg 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 Q

18 DEN AUERBACH Kim KFK Kalundborg 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7 Q

19 DEN VERGE Troels Trekanten København 0 6 20 30 0.000 -10 Q

20 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus Glostrup FK 0 6 15 29 0.000 -14 Q

9999 DEN WEBERG Jens-Christian Glostrup FK 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

2 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

3 DEN VØLUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 T2

4 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

5 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 4 5 24 17 0.800 7

6 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

7 DEN HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander SJ KFK Kalundborg 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

8 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

9 ARG ALFONSO Dominguez HS Hellerup FK 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

10 CZE MAGASANIK Jan HS Trekanten København 3 6 25 26 0.500 -1

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

12 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

13 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

14 DEN OXHOLM Stig HS Hellerup FK 2 6 24 26 0.333 -2

15 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

16 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

17 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7

18 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7

19 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 0 6 20 30 0.000 -10

20 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 0 6 15 29 0.000 -14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

16
KANIEWSKI Jan
NJ Aalborg FK

POL   14

 

 

9
ALFONSO Dominguez
HS Hellerup FK

ARG  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
REDLICH Tobias Anon
HS Glostrup FK

DEN  

 

 

5
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

21 *** Bye ***  

12
BÆKMAND Nicky
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

 

  Piste

13
RUSZKAI Frank
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

20
ENGELSHOLM Magnus
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   8

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

 

Piste

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin (17)
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   7

Piste

ALFONSO Dominguez
HS Hellerup FK

ARG   6

REDLICH Tobias Anon
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   V

Piste

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

BÆKMAND Nicky
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   10

Piste

RUSZKAI Frank
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

Piste

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

REDLICH Tobias Anon
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   11

Piste

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   8

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
VØLUND Jonas
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

19
VERGE Troels
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

14
OXHOLM Stig
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   12

 

 

11
TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

 

 

7
HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
MAGASANIK Jan
HS Trekanten København

CZE  

 

  Piste

15
CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke
HS Glostrup FK

DEN   8

18
AUERBACH Kim
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V 11

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
CHRISTENSEN Stig
HS Hellerup FK

DEN  

 

Piste

VØLUND Jonas
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

VERGE Troels (19)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   14

Piste

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   11

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

Piste

HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   13

MAGASANIK Jan
HS Trekanten København

CZE   V

Piste

AUERBACH Kim (18)
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   7

CHRISTENSEN Stig
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V 13

Piste

VØLUND Jonas
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   10

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

Piste

MAGASANIK Jan (10)
HS Trekanten København

CZE   V

CHRISTENSEN Stig
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   13
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   V

4
BERNSEN Christoffer Leth
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   7

 

  Piste

3
OXHOLM WAGNER Alec (6)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V

2
MAGASANIK Jan (10)
HS Trekanten København

CZE   9

 

Piste

CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev
SJ KFK Kalundborg

DEN   14

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec (6)
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   V
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005

2 DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003

3 DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000

3 CZE MAGASANIK Jan HS Trekanten København 1977

Table of 8

5 DEN CHRISTENSEN Stig HS Hellerup FK 1965

5 DEN VØLUND Jonas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2006

7 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS Hellerup FK 2005

8 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Glostrup FK 2005

Table of 16

9 DEN HVIIS-ELKROG Alexander SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003

10 ARG ALFONSO Dominguez HS Hellerup FK 1985

11 DEN TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HS Hellerup FK 1970

12 DEN BÆKMAND Nicky HS Hellerup FK 2004

13 DEN RUSZKAI Frank HS Trekanten København 1962

14 DEN FRIIS MADSEN Benjamin SJ KFK Kalundborg 2005

15 DEN AUERBACH Kim SJ KFK Kalundborg 1970

16 DEN VERGE Troels HS Trekanten København 1979

Table of 32

17 DEN OXHOLM Stig HS Hellerup FK 1964

18 DEN CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke HS Glostrup FK 2006

19 POL KANIEWSKI Jan NJ Aalborg FK 1998

20 DEN ENGELSHOLM Magnus HS Glostrup FK 2006

DNF DEN WEBERG Jens-Christian (First round) HS Glostrup FK 1969
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN OXHOLM WAGNER Alec HS Hellerup FK 2005

Silver DEN CHRISTENSEN Valdemar Ditlev SJ KFK Kalundborg 2003

Bronze DEN BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HS Hellerup FK 2000

Bronze CZE MAGASANIK Jan HS Trekanten København 1977


